
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

No. 
5 

15 

4 

213 

3 

32 

14 

42 

12 

9 

17 

Name 
Nathan MACHADO 

Luciano TAVARES 

Pedro TREVISOL 

Luiz Felipe KAERCHER 

Alvaro NIETO 

Bernardo TONIN 

Cristofer SILVEIRA 

Henrique FROHLICH 

Gilberto TERHORST Jr 

Mateus DARROZ 

Guilherme BACIN 

Class 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 

4T MASTER 
4T MASTER 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

2 
1 

Total Tm 
11:10.678 

11:13.615 

11:14.521 

11:19.902 

11:27.564 

11:29.382 

11:38.830 

11:17.611 

11:38.063 

1:41.563 

52.002 

Diff 

2.937 
3.843 
9.224 

16.886 
18.704 
28.152 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 
13 Laps 

Gap 

2.937 
0.906 
5.381 
7.662 
1.818 
9.448 
1 Lap 

20.452 

11 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
47.368 

47.648 

47.788 

47.821 

47.952 

48.380 

48.000 

48.449 

51.697 

48.842 

50.386 

In Lap 
8 

14 
10 
10 

8 
2 
9 
7 
4 

2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.937 

Avg. Speed 

74,171 

Best Lap Tm 

47.368 

Best Speed 

75,013 

Best Lap by 

5 - Nathan MACHADO 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

GAÚCHO DE KART 2017 
SUPER 4T 

Bateria 1 4T MASTER 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:47:04 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

02/12/2017 16:45 


